

FaithFest 2023 Welcomes Audi Coral Springs as the Official Auto Partner

Uniting Christians in a Drive to Support Homeless Children

PARKLAND, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, September 15, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- FaithFest 2023 is delighted to announce a significant collaboration with Audi Coral Springs as the Official Auto Partner for this year's event. This partnership is not merely about showcasing luxury vehicles; it's a testament to the power of the Christian community coming together to support homeless children and celebrate their faith through music.

Scheduled to grace the Pine Trails Amphitheater in Parkland, FL, on September 30, 2023, from 4:00 PM to 9:00 PM, FaithFest 2023 promises an immersive day filled with soulful Christian music, fellowship, and unity. Attendees will be treated to live performances from leading local worship teams and renowned artists such as Social Club Misfits, KJ-52, and Sam Llanes. The festival will also feature engaging worship sessions,



powerful testimonies, a plethora of food trucks, and ample opportunities for attendees to connect and deepen their faith.

For more information about the partnership or to explore ways to get involved, please visit the official website FaithFest2023.com

About FaithFest 2023:

FaithFest 2023 is a one-day Christian music festival at Pine Trails Amphitheater, Parkland, FL. The event celebrates faith, community, and Christian music, aiming to foster unity and support for homeless children.

About Audi Coral Springs:

Audi Coral Springs stands as a premier automobile dealership in Coral Springs, renowned for its luxury vehicles, innovation, and dedication to sustainability and community engagement.

Samuel Llanes
3rd Beat Studios
media@3rdbeatstudios.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/656020925

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.